
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified (75% = 13 Laps) 

No. 
112 

2 
111 
250 
20 
7 

88 
33 
80 
74 

440 
14 
10 
89 

131 
11 
35 

501 
3 

40 
81 
13 

555 
27 
93 

42 
25 
34 
99 
41 

Class Name 
RODRIGO SOUZA DE MORAES 
FABIO MATHOSO 
ROBERTO MARLANGEON 
BRUNO LUIZ RISSETO 
RONALDO A. VIDAL RODERJAN 
THIAGO FRANCISCO FUCK 
CAIO ALBERTO PANKRATZ 
FABIO JUNIOR DA COSTA 
EVERSON CALAES 
JULIANO GOMES DA CUNHA 
EDUARDO C.DOS SANTOS 
LEANDRO PIETROVSKI 
EUGENIO FABIAN WESTPHALEN 
LUIZ G. Z. ANDRADE 
FABIO FRANCISCO FONSECA  
LEANDRO LAVARDA 
FERNANDO GALAN 
ORACILDO G.OLMEDO 
MARCOS CLEMENTE DUPCHAK  
DIEGO AUGUSTO PARDO 
LUIS GUSTAVO VALLIM KRAXIEC 
FLORIANO SAGUCHI 
PLINIO S.R. FROTA FILHO 
RICARDO LASCH 
EVERTON RICARDO LERMEN 

CLODOALDO MACHADO GATO 
FERNANDO LUIS SCOTTI 
BRUNO MUXFELDT ROCHA 
DEMMIS HERTZEL ARAUJO 
GUILHERME ERNESTO SELL 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
14 

10 
7 
7 
3 

Total Tm 
12:22.901 
12:35.148 
12:36.496 
12:36.894 
12:37.093 
12:39.059 
12:42.867 
12:44.555 
12:45.038 
12:45.311 
12:47.564 
12:47.818 
12:53.383 
12:53.583 
12:54.524 
12:54.694 
13:03.322 
12:23.774 
12:26.559 
12:26.758 
12:27.090 
12:42.759 
12:52.135 
12:53.373 
13:31.004 

7:40.002 
4:52.438 
4:53.217 
2:25.300 

2.148 

Diff 

12.247 
13.595 
13.993 
14.192 
16.158 
19.966 
21.654 
22.137 
22.410 
24.663 
24.917 
30.482 
30.682 
31.623 
31.793 
40.421 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 

8 Laps 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 
15 Laps 
18 Laps 

Gap 

12.247 
1.348 
0.398 
0.199 
1.966 
3.808 
1.688 
0.483 
0.273 
2.253 
0.254 
5.565 
0.200 
0.941 
0.170 
8.628 
1 Lap 
2.785 
0.199 
0.332 

15.669 
9.376 
1.238 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 
3 Laps 
0.779 

4 Laps 
3 Laps 

Best Tm 
40.772 
41.315 
41.248 
41.487 
41.072 
41.126 
41.732 
41.622 
41.820 
41.715 
41.893 
41.790 
41.982 
42.199 
42.111 
41.826 
42.334 
42.193 
42.688 
42.411 
42.462 
43.332 
43.315 
43.415 
42.214 

43.170 
40.981 
41.262 
43.787 

In Lap 
4 
7 
5 
6 

17 
7 
5 

15 
15 
15 
5 
6 

10 
10 
8 
9 
9 

16 
17 
12 
12 
9 
8 
3 

10 

9 
6 
5 
2 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
12.247 

Avg. Speed 
109,032 

Best Lap Tm 
40.772 

Best Speed 
110,370 

Best Lap by 
112 - RODRIGO SOUZA DE MORAES 
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COPA SUPER PARANA DE KART 2020 
APA 

1a BATERIA - APA 

Race (18 Laps) started at 10:42:09 

RACELAND - INTERNACIONAL 1,250 km 

14/11/2020 10:30 
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http://www.mylaps.com

